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LISTADO DE INSCRITOS AL TORNEO 12 EDICION RUTA 365

Eduardo Dalmau Sénchez VB05768184
Luis Collantes Roldan 1106892011

Maria Luisa Fernandez Asensio VB05722852
Joserra Fernandez de Viana VB05725529
José Manuel Hernandez Gil MMO03142690
Magdalena Hernandez Gil MM06158584
Francisco Javier Baraza Alonso 100645856

Justo Martin Fernandez CM14968998
Maria Amparo Gonzélez Martin 7756279119
Javier Reig CM00127043
José Miguel Mora Esteban CM56782687
Francisco Javier Alvarado de los Mozos 1114264875
Carlos Molina Camacho CM52627401
Dulce Maria Ruiz Suero 1114241628
Ignacio Vidal Agenjo 1102946576
Juana Lorenzo Tomé GC54063585
Juan A. Sédnchez Pérez GC54239471
Cristina Schmidt Reparaz 8828695136
Félix Texeira Quirds 9909194230
Javier Ramirez Puig 8828695102
Beatriz De Francisco Hernédndez 100645857

Jose Miguel Hierro Cm00760399
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Alvaro Autillo Iglesias

Remigio Bernal Ayuela

Rainer Rene Machado Pérez
Carlos Murillo Mufioz

Francisco Baquero Bezanilla
Gonzalo Blanchard

José Luis Bilbao Esteban
Amador Gonzalez Gomez
Esther Pedraza Martin

Alberto Lopez-Palomo Camacho
Carlos Muiiz Lobo

Maria José Sdenz Dominguez
David Garrido Mufioz

Pelayo Gonzalez-Cueva Fernandez
Enrique de Anta Fernédndez
Tomas Javier Gonzélez Garcia
Francisco Hernandez

Sergio del Corral Vicente
Eugenio Moro Caro

Jorge Suérez Trabajo

Maria Paz Rodriguez Martinez

1102316506
7713279118
cm15945276
CM11930263
1102280024
114699719
9912255622
9912918241
9912932913
9912932916
208793546
Cm00760398
7765165104
219464009
CM14905749
208748629
CM41931403
CMO07981759
1102060968
7773069971
CM00780515




